Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS514255325EN   page 1
September 30, 2025 3:44 PM
	• Available in 12W, 18W, 26, & 38W (900 - 3,100 lumens) models
	• Available in 5000K or 4000K (CCT)
	• Wall, inverted or pole mount
	• Energy and maintenance savings up to 95% compared to HID

PS514255325EN   page 2
September 30, 2025 3:44 PM
Crosstour Stock Ordering Information
Ordering Information
SAMPLE NUMBER: XTOR2B-W-WT-PC1
Domestic
Preferences
Series 1 LED Kelvin Color Housing Color Options (Add as Suffix) Accessories (Order Separately)
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act 7
TAA=Trade Agreements
Act 7
BABA=Build America Buy
America Act 8
XTOR1B=Small Door, 12W
XTOR2B=Small Door, 18W
XTOR3B=Small Door, 26W
XTOR4B=Medium Door, 38W
[Blank]=Bright White
(Standard), 5000K
W=Neutral White, 4000K
Y=Warm White, 3000K
[Blank]=Carbon
Bronze (Standard)
WT=Summit White
BK=Black
BZ=Bronze
AP=Grey
GM=Graphite Metallic
DP=Dark Platinum
PC1=Photocontrol 120V 2
PC2=Photocontrol 208-277V 2, 3
347V=347V 4
HA=50ºC High Ambient 4
XTORFLD-KNC=Knuckle Floodlight Kit 6
XTORFLD-TRN=Trunnion Floodlight Kit 6
XTORFLD-KNC-WT=Knuckle Floodlight Kit, Summit White 6
XTORFLD-TRN-WT=Trunnion Floodlight Kit, Summit White 6
EWP/XTOR=Escutcheon Wall Plate, Carbon Bronze
EWP/XTOR-WT=Escutcheon Wall Plate, Summit White
Full Cutoff
XTOR6B=MAXX, 58W
XTOR8B=MAXX, 81W
XTOR12B=MAXX, 102W
Refractive Lens
XTOR6BRL=MAXX, 58W
XTOR8BRL=MAXX, 81W
XTOR12BRL=MAXX, 102W
347V=347V 9, 10, 11, 12
480V=480V 9, 10, 11, 12, 13
PC1=Photocontrol 120V 7
PC2=Photocontrol 208-277V 14, 15
PMA=Pole Mount Arm (C Drilling) with
Round Adapter 10, 16
MS-L20=Motion Sensor for ON/OFF
Operation 9, 10, 17, 18
MS/DIM-L20=Motion Sensor for Dimming
Operation 9, 10, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21
CBP=Cold Weather Battery Pack 9, 10, 22, 23, 24
HA=50ºC High Ambient 24
WG-XTORMX=Crosstour MAXX Wire Guard
PB120V=Field Installed 120V Photocontrol
PB277V BUTTON PC=Field Installed 208-277V Photocontrol 15
VA1040-XX=Single Tenon Adapter for 3-1/2” O.D. Tenon 25
VA1041-XX=2@180° Tenon Adapter for 3-1/2” O.D. Tenon 25

PS514255325EN   page 3
September 30, 2025 3:44 PM
Crosstour MAXX  Stock Ordering Information
58W Series 81W Series 102W Series
FULL CUTOFF
XTOR6B=58W, 5000K, Carbon Bronze XTOR8B=81W, 5000K, Carbon Bronze XTOR12B=102W, 5000K, Carbon Bronze
XTOR6B-PC1=58W, 5000K, 120V PC, Carbon Bronze XTOR8B-PC1=81W, 5000K, 120V PC, Carbon Bronze
XTOR6B-WT= 58W, 5000K, Summit White XTOR8B-WT=81W, 5000K, Summit White
XTOR6B-W=58W, 4000K, Carbon Bronze XTOR8B-PC2=81W, 5000K, 208-277V PC, Carbon Bronze
XTOR6B-PMA= �58W, 5000K, Pole Mount Arm, Carbon Bronze XTOR8B-PMA=�81W, 5000K, Pole Mount Arm,
Carbon Bronze
XTOR6B-PC2= �58W, 5000K, 208-277V PC, Carbon Bronze XTOR8B-347V=81W, 5000K, Carbon Bronze, 347V
REFRACTIVE LENS
XTOR6BRL=58W, 5000K, Refractive Lens, Carbon Bronze XTOR8BRL=�81W, 5000K, Refractive Lens, Carbon Bronze XTOR12BRL=102W, 5000K, Refractive Lens, Carbon Bronze
XTOR6BRL-PC1=�58W, 5000K, Refractive Lens, 120V PC,
Carbon Bronze
XTOR8BRL-PC1=�81W, 5000K, Refractive Lens, 120V PC,
Carbon Bronze XTOR12BRL-W=�102W, 4000K, Refractive Lens, Carbon Bronze
XTOR6BRL-WT=�58W, 5000K, Refractive Lens, Summit White XTOR8BRL-WT=�81W, 5000K, Refractive Lens,
Summit White XTOR12RBL-347V=102W, 5000K, Refractive Lens, Carbon  Bronze, 347V
XTOR6BRL-W=�58W, 4000K, Refractive Lens, Carbon Bronze XTOR8BRL-PC2=�81W, 5000K, Refractive Lens, 208-277V PC,
Carbon Bronze
XTOR6BRL-PMA=�58W, 5000K, Refractive Lens, Pole Mount Arm,
Carbon Bronze
XTOR8BRL-PMA=�81W, 5000K, Refractive Lens, Pole Mount Arm,
Carbon Bronze
XTOR6BRL-PC2=�58W, 5000K, Refractive Lens, 208-277V PC,
Carbon Bronze XTOR8BRL-W=�81W, 4000K, Refractive Lens, Carbon Bronze
XTOR6BRL-347V=58W, 5000K, Refractive Lens, Carbon Bronze, 347V XTOR8BRL-347V = 81W, 5000K, Refractive Lens, Carbon
                                  Bronze, 347V
Physical Characteristics